	 Product	 Thread	 Order Code	 Price/1
	 Number	 Size	 PCL-259	 THB
Male Thread
	 ACS102	 R1/4	 -2002C	  2150.00
	 ACS103	 R3/8	 -2002E	  2150.00
Female Thread
	 ACS101	 G1/4	 -2002A	   2080.00
Standard Schrader
Couplings
Schrader couplings and adpators,
generally suitable for most fixed
campressed air applications. Twist locking
feature
Nominal Bore: 5mm.
Flow rate @ 6 bar - 900 l/min.
Maximum working pressure: 17 bar/250psi.
Adaptor series: Standard.
Interchangable: Cejn 317, Rectus 17.
	 Product	 Thread	 Order Code	 Price/1
	 Number	 Size	 PCL-259	 THB
Male Thread
	 ACAS104	 R1/4	 -1998G	   420.00
Female Thread
	 ACAS105	 Rp1/4	 -1998J	   420.00
Hose Tailpiece
		 ACAS101	 6mm	 -1998A	   420.00
	 ACAS103	 8mm	 -1998E	   420.00
	 ACAS102	 10mm	 -1998C	   420.00
Standard Schrader Adaptors
When connected to the coupling, the
adaptor can swivel, thereby elininating
hose kinks.
Nominal Bore: 5mm.
Flow rate @ 6 bar - 900 l/min.
Maximum working pressure: 17 bar/250psi.
Coupling series: Standard.
Interchangable: Cejn 317, Rectus 17.
	 Product	 Thread	 Order Code	 Price/1
	 Number	 Size	 PCL-259	 THB
Male Thread
	 ACS202	 G1/4	 -2003G	   7030.00
	 ASC203	 G3/8	 -2003K	   5740.00
	 ACS201	 G1/2	 -2003F	   3850.00
Heavy Duty Schrader
Couplings
Schrader heavy duty couplings and
adpators, generally suitable for most fixed
campressed air applications. Twist locking
feature.
Nominal Bore: 8.5mm.
Flow rate @ 6 bar - 500 l/min.
Maximum working pressure: 17 bar/250psi.
Adaptor series:Heavy Duty Adaptors.
Interchangable: Cejn 499, Rectus 68.
	 Product	 Thread	 Order Code	 Price/1
	 Number	 Size	 PCL-259	 THB
Male Thread
	 ACAS204	 R1/4	 -1999X	  1750.00
	 ACAS205	 R3/8	 -1999Y	   1160.00
	 ACAS203	 R1/2	 -1999W	   620.00
Female Thread
	 ACAS206	 G1/4	 -1999Z	   1930.00
	 ACAS207	 G3/8	 -2000A	   1200.00
Hose Tailpiece
	 ACAS201	 10mm/3/8	 -1999R	   690.00
	 ACAS202	 12mm/1/2	 -1999T	  620.00
Heavy Duty Schrader
Adaptors
When connected to the coupling, the
adaptor can swivel, thereby elininating

Schrader Euro,
Rectus 14/22.
	 Product	 Thread	 Order Code	 Price/1
	 Number	 Size	 PCL-259	 THB
Male Thread
ACA6912	 6.35mm/1/4	 -1989P	   152.00
Female Thread
ACA6924	 R1/2	 -1989Q	   152.00
Hose Tailpiece
ACA6912	 6.35mm/1/4	 -1989M	   152.00
ACA6922	 7.9mm/5/16	 -1989N	   152.00
ACA6930	 9.5mm/3/8	 -1989R	   184.00
	 Product	 Thread	 Order Code	 Price/1
	 Number	 Size	 PCL-259	 THB
Male Thread